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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
KIA
KIA

28113H8100
28113H9100
28113H8100
28113H9100

OEM Cross Reference

KRAFTVOLL GERMANY
IAP QUALITY PARTS
FEBEST
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
PROFIT

MAGNETI MARELLI
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
MEAT & DORIA
HOFFER

WE PARTS
ASHIKA

JPN

JAPKO
AUTOMEGA
MAXGEAR

MEYLE

MEYLE

ZPY

ProfiPower
RED-LINE
RED-LINE

MAPCO

OSSCA

OSSCA

STELLOX

WXQP

HART

SAKURA Automotive
KAISHIN
DENCKERMANN
RYCO

TECNOCAR
PURFLUX

06010333
12121180
1242003
1500728
1500728
15124246
153071762581
1682949780
1682949780
184009
184009
18711
18711
18711
200KK40
20F0348JPN
20K40
250051510
262452
28123210016
28123210016
28113H8100
2F0194
36K1080
36K1080
60489
66085
66085
7101981SX
710137
920456
A28950
A10402
A146951
A1964
A2691
A3033
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OEM Cross Reference

MASUMA
MILLARD FILTERS
MANDO

MANDO
NIPPARTS
NIPPARTS

NAPA

MISFAT

MULLER FILTER
AVS AUTOPARTS
CoopersFiaam
PARTS-MALL
PATRON

PURRO

QUINTON HAZELL
GCG TURBOS AUSTRALIA
HIFI FILTER
SCT - MANNOL
SpeedMate
CARVILLE RACING
WIX FILTERS
WILMINK GROUP
ZentParts

MFAK387
MK91001
MMF010006
MMF010006
N1320339
N1320558
NFA1451
P727
PA3852
PA467
PA7905
PAB090
PF1697
PURPA7087
QFA1102
RYA1964
SA8723
SB2419
SMAFH120
TR26048
WA9859
WG2111874
732694
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